
Judge 's  S igna tures

D is tr ict Q u a lifie r
M eet Results
A ug 26-27, 2017

Page:  1
P rin te d : 8 /2 7 /2 0 1 7  8 :1 4 :2 0  P M

W ome n /  2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophie  Gordon203
Eagle  Gymnastics

9.400 8.800 9.1509.050 36.400
1T 4 7 1T 1 

1 

Ryle igh Hansen202
Eagle  Gymnastics

9.050 8.000 9.0009.500 35.550
4T 10T 1 3T 2T

2T

Har le igh Cox238
Metroplex

8.950 8.600 8.9009.100 35.550
6 6T 5 5T 2T

2T

Brynlee  S ilve rm an204
Eagle  Gymnastics

9.400 7.400 9.1509.475 35.425
1T 20 2 1T 4 

4 

Bernice  C ruz239
Metroplex

9.100 9.350 8.2508.700 35.400
3 2 12 15T 5 

5 

Reese  W a lta244
Metroplex

8.600 9.100 8.5509.075 35.325
13 3 6 10 6 

6 

Brynn Bibles242
Metroplex

8.700 7.900 9.0008.950 34.550
11T 12T 8T 3T 7 

7 

Abiga il Guillory226
Power House

9.050 7.500 8.9008.950 34.400
4T 19 8T 5T 8 

8 

Jos lynn Pillitte re201
Eagle  Gymnastics

8.900 7.600 8.6759.175 34.350
7 18 3 8T 9 

9 

Ava  Jones241
Metroplex

8.550 7.900 8.7259.150 34.325
14 12T 4 7 10 

10 

Jacy Liescheski240
Metroplex

8.800 8.350 8.2508.900 34.300
9T 8 10 15T 11 

11 

Grace  Har ley234
GymW orld

8.850 8.600 8.6758.100 34.225
8 6T 17 8T 12 

12 

S adie  S tagner236
GymW orld

8.800 9.400 8.4757.300 33.975
9T 1 20 11 13 

13 

Peyton Johnson245
Metroplex

8.700 8.250 8.4008.150 33.500
11T 9 15 12 14 

14 

Elizabe th Gooch246
Metroplex

8.500 8.000 8.0008.850 33.350
15T 10T 11 17 15 

15 

S avannah Cam e l243
Metroplex

8.200 7.800 8.3508.275 32.625
18 15 13T 13 16 

16 

Rebeccah Jua rez235
GymW orld

8.500 7.900 8.3257.750 32.475
15T 12T 18 14 17 

17 

Hunte r La tham227
Power House

8.100 8.750 7.8507.650 32.350
19 5 19 18 18 

18 

Laylah Bow ie247
Metroplex

8.400 7.650 7.3758.275 31.700
17 17 13T 19 19 

19 

Abbey Yeam ans237
Metroplex

7.600 7.750 7.3508.125 30.825
20 16 16 20 20 

20 
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